
Specifications

Accessories :

Metric

Model PMD400L

Length
Width

1150 mm
800 mm
720 mm
53kg

Height
Weight
Flow Rate 40LPM/10.6GPM 
Loading Capacity-20ft Container  42 Sets 
Loading Capacity-40ft Container 90 Sets 

12V Diesel electric pump. 
Filling cap with padlock availability.
High quality auto-shut off nozzle.
4m 3/4” delivery hose with swivel and crimped fittings.
4m power cable with crocodile clips.
Air Breath.
30 min duty cycle, 30 min on/off.
 

Model (PMD-400L)

The Polymobile Diesel 400L polyplastic fuel 
storage tank has been designed specifically 
for the storage transport & transfer of fuels 
with its onboard dispensing equipment.

Capacity
Safe Fuel Fill Level

400L
380L


