POLY MOBILE

Model (PMD-400L)

The Polymobile Diesel 400L polyplastic fuel storage tank has been designed specifically for the storage transport & transfer of fuels with its onboard dispensing equipment.



Specifications	Metric
Model	PMD400L
Capacity	400L
Safe Fuel Fill Level	380L
Length	1150 mm
Width	800 mm
Height	720 mm
Weight	53kg
Flow Rate	40LPM/10.6GPM
Loading Capacity-20ft Container	42 Sets
Loading Capacity-40ft Container	90 Sets

Accessories:

- ✓ 12V Diesel electric pump.
- ✓ Filling cap with padlock availability.
- ✓ High quality auto-shut off nozzle.
- 4m 3/4" delivery hose with swivel and crimped fittings.
- ✓ 4m power cable with crocodile clips.
- ✓ Air Breath.
- √ 30 min duty cycle, 30 min on/off.